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Südbadischer Sportschützenverband - Landesmeisterschaft
Einzelwertung

3.10.10 - Flinte Trap - Schützen am: 02.07.2016 Ort: WTS Wehr
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Sum Fin  FinSO

1 Kaiser Christian WTS Wehr 1975 22 22 21 20 21 106 GF 14  0
2 Thärigen Jan WTS Wehr 1976 20 25 19 22 24 110 GF 13  0
3 Schmidt Thomas WTS Wehr 1985 20 18 22 21 20 101 BF  1
4 Lang Rudolf SV Schlächtenhaus 1974 22 22 19 20 18 101 BF  0
5 Garcia-Ruiz Alexander WTS Freiburg 1983 22 24 23 22 20 111 SF 8  0
6 Neu Heiko SV Freiburg St.Georgen 1986 20 18 21 21 22 102 SF 7  0
7 Sexauer Maik WTS Freiburg 1977 20 17 18 22 23 100  
8 Fuhs Thomas SV Freiburg St.Georgen 1974 19 17 23 18 20 97  
9 Schneider Waldemar WTS Freiburg 1978 19 18 21 15 23 96  

10 Joaquin Martin WTS Freiburg 1971 20 17 18 18 20 93  

3.10.11 - Flinte Trap - Damen am: 02.07.2016 Ort: WTS Wehr
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG S 1 S 2 S 3 Sum Fin  FinSO

1 Pably Sabine WTS Freiburg 1964 21 21 22 64  
2 Schwald-Bumblat Cornelia WTS Wehr 1954 20 22 20 62  
3 Genter Alexandra WTS Wehr 1969 17 17 19 53  
4 Rapp Corinna SGi 1727 Bräunlingen 1965 16 12 11 39  
5 Gutjahr Tanja SV Freiburg St.Georgen 1969 9 10 9 28  

3.10.30 - Flinte Trap - Jugend  m am: 02.07.2016 Ort: WTS Wehr
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Sum Fin  FinSO

1 Genter Hannes WTS Wehr 2000 21 19 21 23 24 108  

3.10.40 - Flinte Trap - Junioren A am: 02.07.2016 Ort: WTS Wehr
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Sum Fin  FinSO

1 Kille Matthias SV Freiburg St.Georgen 1996 22 23 24 23 20 112  
2 Zanger Armin WTS Wehr 1996 23 24 23 18 23 111  
3 Riehm Julius WTS Wehr 1997 19 24 20 21 23 107  

3.10.41 - Flinte Trap - Juniorinnen A am: 02.07.2016 Ort: WTS Wehr
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG S 1 S 2 S 3 Sum Fin  FinSO

1 Genter Diana WTS Wehr 1997 17 19 16 52  

3.10.42 - Flinte Trap - Junioren B am: 02.07.2016 Ort: WTS Wehr
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Sum Fin  FinSO

1 Walde Maximilian WTS Wehr 1999 20 21 21 19 21 102  
2 Stratz Dominik WTS Wehr 1999 19 21 19 19 21 99  

3.10.50 - Flinte Trap - Altersklasse am: 02.07.2016 Ort: WTS Wehr
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Sum Fin  FinSO

1 Messmer Benedikt SGi 1727 Bräunlingen 1963 21 25 22 24 21 113  
2 Rieger Kurt SG Konstanz 1964 22 24 20 23 21 110  
3 Müller Adolf SV Haslach i.K. 1964 22 22 21 23 19 107  
4 Katzer Volker WTS Wehr 1969 20 21 21 22 21 105  
5 Hirschauer Bernd SGi 1727 Bräunlingen 1963 22 22 22 19 19 104  
6 Hirschauer Wolfgang SGi 1727 Bräunlingen 1967 23 21 19 18 22 103  
7 Dietz Volker WTS Freiburg 1965 21 20 18 24 20 103  
8 Da Conceicao Sampaio Rui Manuel WTS Wehr 1961 22 20 18 18 23 101  
9 Wolf Waldemar WTS Freiburg 1963 20 22 22 20 17 101  

10 Kiyim Mehmet WTS Wehr 1963 20 20 20 21 19 100  
11 Rapp Jürgen SGi 1727 Bräunlingen 1962 20 20 15 18 22 95  
12 Brucker Michael SV Haslach i.K. 1964 16 20 18 18 19 91  
13 Weber Stefan SV Breitnau 1966 20 17 21 14 19 91  
14 Genter Heinz WTS Wehr 1966 21 20 20 14 15 90  
15 Maier Klaus-Jürgen WTS Freiburg 1966 20 18 12 19 19 88  
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3.10.50 - Flinte Trap - Altersklasse am: 02.07.2016 Ort: WTS Wehr
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Sum Fin  FinSO

16 Baier Frederik SGi 1727 Bräunlingen 1963 16 17 15 22 16 86  
17 Jussel Dieter SG Konstanz 1967 14 17 17 16 14 78  

3.10.60 - Flinte Trap - Seniorenklasse A am: 02.07.2016 Ort: WTS Wehr
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Sum Fin  FinSO

1 Zanger Peter WTS Wehr 1959 22 22 21 23 23 111  
2 Schätzle Wilhelm WTS Freiburg 1951 21 23 19 24 21 108  
3 Kille Thorsten SV Freiburg St.Georgen 1959 21 20 22 22 18 103  
4 Nehrkorn Axel SGi 1727 Bräunlingen 1955 22 23 17 19 21 102  
5 Walde Frank WTS Wehr 1958 21 20 19 20 19 99  
6 Müller Emil WTS Wehr 1951 19 20 23 15 20 97  
7 Hädinger Walter WTS Wehr 1952 17 15 21 18 17 88  
8 Bißwurm Peter Erwin TTSC Villingen 1959 22 16 20 15 15 88  
9 Rotzler Fritz WTS Wehr 1951 15 17 18 16 21 87  

3.10.62 - Flinte Trap - Seniorenklasse B am: 02.07.2016 Ort: WTS Wehr
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Sum Fin  FinSO

1 Heun Ulrich SG Konstanz 1938 18 23 22 22 23 108  
2 Süther Ulrich WTS Freiburg 1948 16 21 23 19 20 99  
3 Heil Hans WTS Freiburg 1946 22 15 21 22 18 98  
4 Kölblin Siegfried WTS Freiburg 1948 19 19 19 16 18 91  
5 Geiler Erwin WTS Freiburg 1939 17 21 15 16 16 85  
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Südbadischer Sportschützenverband - Landesmeisterschaft 2016
Mannschaftswertung

3.10.10 - Flinte Trap - Schützen am: 02.07.2016 Ort: WTS Wehr
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 WTS Wehr 1 317
Kaiser Christian 106
Thärigen Jan 110
Schmidt Thomas 101

2 WTS Freiburg 1 307
Schneider Waldemar 96
Garcia-Ruiz Alexander 111
Sexauer Maik 100

3.10.42 - Flinte Trap - Junioren B am: 02.07.2016 Ort: WTS Wehr
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 WTS Wehr 1 309
Walde Maximilian 102
Stratz Dominik 99
Genter Hannes 108

3.10.50 - Flinte Trap - Altersklasse am: 02.07.2016 Ort: WTS Wehr
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SGi 1727 Bräunlingen 2 320
Messmer Benedikt 113
Hirschauer Wolfgang 103
Hirschauer Bernd 104

2 WTS Wehr 2 308
Zanger Peter 111
Kiyim Mehmet 100
Müller Emil 97

3 WTS Freiburg 2 308
Süther Ulrich 99
Wolf Waldemar 101
Schätzle Wilhelm 108

4 WTS Wehr 1 305
Da Conceicao Sampaio Rui Manuel 101
Walde Frank 99
Katzer Volker 105

5 SG Konstanz 1 296
Heun Ulrich 108
Jussel Dieter 78
Rieger Kurt 110

6 WTS Freiburg 3 292
Heil Hans 98
Dietz Volker 103
Kölblin Siegfried 91

7 SGi 1727 Bräunlingen 1 283
Nehrkorn Axel 102
Rapp Jürgen 95
Baier Frederik 86
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